Canada College Bldg 16 + 18 Renovation Pre-Bid Conference Sign-In Sheet

Mandatory Pre-Bid Conference #1 - Tuesday, July 24, 2007

Attendee Name Company Namy Specialty Phone Number  E-Mail Address

Rick McHale Keenan Insurance Broker 510-378-5203 rmchale@keenan.com

Greg Dean Big-D Pacific Builders General Contractor 925-460-3232 gdean@bdpbuilders.com

Tom Franco ThyssenKrupp Elevator Elevators 510-476-1900 tom.franco@thyssenkrupp.com

Nicole Ervin / Christine Magtibay  |Gonsalvez & Stronck General Contractor 650-802-2960 nervin@gs-construction.com / cmagtibay@gs-construction.com
Brian Chuck McCracken & Woodman _ IMechanical Engineers 510-763-4891 bchuck@mw-inc.net

Mandatory Pre-Bid Conference #2 - Wednesday, July 25, 2007

Attendee Name Company Namy Specialty Phone Number  E-Mail Address

Alan Hakim Best Contracting Services, |Engineered Specialty Construction 510-886-7240 ahakim@bestroofing.com

Jason Canen Ray L. Hellwig Mechanical |Mechanical 408-565-6229 jasonc@hellwigmechanical.com
.. . Demolition Contractor/Hazardous .

Mark Ricci Janus Corporation Removal/Asbestos/Mold/Lead 925-969-9200 mark@januscorp.com

Nick Pedroni John Plane Construction _ {General Contractor 415-468-0555 www johnplane.com

Eric Moorehead Western Roofing Service  {Roofing 415-648-6472x235_|eric@westroof.com

Christine Magtibay Gonsalvez & Stronck General Contractor 650-802-2960 cmagtibay@gs-construction.com

David Mooser Southwest Hazard Control 510-352-5152 dmooser@swhaz.com

Ed Book B.T. Mancini Specialty Contractor 408-942-7900 ed.book@btmancini.com

Scott Amoroso Rountree Plumbing, Plumbing 650-298-0300 scott@rountreeinc.com

Melissa Flaherty West Bay Builders General Contractor 415-456-8972 nicole@westbaybuilders.com

Derek Daymond West Coast Contractors  |General Contractor 707-435-1000 ddaymond@westcoastcontrs.com

Sharon Iburg Keenan & Associates Insurance Broker 408-690-5128 siburg@keenan.com
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